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WBAY Home & Garden Show 
March 9-12, 2017

1901 South Oneida Street
Green Bay, WI 54304

Rented Exhibitors by Group:

Bath & Plumbing
Bath Fitter 722 262-524-8172 www.bathfitter.com
Bath Renewal 710 920-284-8952 www.newbathrenewal.com
Mad City Windows & Baths 416 608-278-1500 www.madcitywindows.com
Northeast Wisconsin Bath Planet 234 920-570-1187
Re-Bath of Northeast Wisconsin 121 920-347-2284 www.rebathnew.com
Sure-Dry Basement 514 920-967-9655 x6640 www.suredrybasements.com
Surface Specialists 619 920-894-4062 www.surfacespecialists.com
Tundraland Home Improvements 400, 1046, Out3 800 606-3900 www.tundraland.com
Tureks Plumbing 415 920.731.0462 www.tureksplumbing.com

Builders & Contractors
ABC Waterproofing Inc. 810 920-833-0007 www.abcwaterproofing.net
ABT Foundation Solutions, Inc. 707 920-733-4228 www.callabt.com
Concrete Cutters Inc 401 920-766-1721 www.concretecutters.net
Countrywide Construction & Design LLC 605 920-856-6982 www.countrywide-construction.com
Gary J. Basten Construction, Inc. 704 920-494-4090 www.basteninc.com
Genesis Construction and Design, LLC 204 920-851-5016 www.genesisconstuctindesign.com
Great Building Concepts 520 920-716-8919 www.greatbuildingconcepts.com
Next Energy Solution 109 715-416-3022 nextenergysolution.com
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Pouwels Basement Specialists 119 920-336-0761
Precision Concrete Floors 1013 920-237-1449
RaiseRite Concrete Lifting, Inc. 133 920-684-8515 www.weraiseconcrete.com
Reetz Builders 316 920-470-1845 www.reetzbuilders.com
Sherwin Williams 120 920-662-1741 www.sherwinwilliams.com
Valley Building Systems 808 920-766-0271 www.valleybuildingsystems.com
Whirlwind Post Holes & Fencing 904 920-954-9650 www.whirlwindfence.com

Exterior Improvements
HCI Get a Pro 138 309-736-1080 1866getapro.com
Interlock Industries 219 604-953-1000 www.interlockroofing.com
King of Armor Construction, LLC 330 920-639-2523
KP Gutters & Exteriors 919 920-609-2738 www.kpguttersandexteriors.com
Mad City Windows & Baths 416 608-278-1500 www.madcitywindows.com
Nye Concrete & Coatings LLC 828 920-850-9521
Off Duty Flagpoles 617 765-592-6499
Overhead Door Company 732 920-731-9733 ohdappleton.com
Perry's Seamless Gutters 736 715-758-2506 www.perrygutters.com
Quality Asphalt 118 920-434-0584 www.qualityasphaltgb.com
Windows of Wisconsin 809 920-429-9119 www.windowsofwisconsin.com

Finance, Insurance, & Real Estate
Hurley Insurance Services 711 920-687-0687
North Shore Bank 651 920-491-4209

Flooring
Badger Hardwood Flooring 1021 920-378-2458
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Fortress Floors 104 920-287-3889
Garage Force of Green Bay 516 920-621-2704 www.garageforce.com
H.J. Martin & Son, Inc. 632 920-321-3018 www.hjmartin.com

Garden & Landscaping
Apple Valley Nursery 932 715-758-6063 www.applevalleynursery.com
Aqua Feature LLC 708 920-770-6772
Artistic V Curb 105 920-277-9454
Boulder Designs 140 920-460-9991
Curb 'n Decor, LLC 905 920-562-4105 www.curbndecor.com
Curb Pros 139 920-740-2721 www.curbproswi.com
Donnie Mac's Landscaping, Inc. 618, 620 920-965-2222 www.donniemacs.com
Greenleaf Landscaping & Gardens 314 920-864-7778 www.greeleaflandscaping.com
Irrigation Doctor 126 920-241-9131 www.irrigationdoctorsgb.com
JM Landscaping, LLC 207 920-494-9118 www.jm-landscaping.com
Landscape MDs 1006 920-366-4525 www.landscapemds.com
Lizer Landscape & Nursery 729 920-468-1813 www.lizer.net
Magnin Landscape, LLC 738 920-848-2323 www.magninlandscape.com
Mow Town Lawn Services 211 920-680-8403 www.mowtownlawnservices.com
NEW Landscape & Lawn Care 1029 920-593-2804 www.greenbaylawncare.com
Selner Tree and Shrub Care 217 920-435-1165 www.selnertreeshrubcare.com
Tru Green Lawncare 332 920-903-0481
Uncommon USA 920 630-268-9672 www.uncommonusa.com
Vande Hey Company Inc./VHC Athletics 601, 501 920-788-6344 www.vandeheycompany.com
WaterScape Designs 740 920-856-6595 www.waterscapedesignsllc.com

Gutters & Roofing
ABC Seamless of Green Bay 128 920-465-1645 www.abcseamless.com
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American Metal Roofs of Northern 
Wisconsin

500 920-434-4200 www.americanmetalroofswi.com

Armor Shield Metal Roofing 201 920.393-4227 www.armorshieldmetalroofing.com
LeafFilter North of Wisconsin 112 330.655.7950 http://www.leaffilter.com/offices/wisconsin/
LeafGuard Gutters & Roofing NEWI 508, 816 920-558-4182 www.guttersnewi.com
Midwest Gutter Guard 1004 262-457-1234
Perry's Seamless Gutters 736 715-758-2506 www.perrygutters.com
Security Luebke Roofing 1017, 435 920-766-7904 www.securityluebkeroofing.com
Weather Tite Exteriors 1031 920-328-8297 www.weathertitegb.com

HVAC & Insulation
Bay Area Services 308 920-435-7111 www.bayareaservice.com
Black-Haak Heating Inc. 712 920-757-9990 www.black-haak.com
Comfort Control Systems, Inc. 326 920-336-7112 www.comfortcontrolsystems.com
Earth Sense Energy Systems 800, Out 1, Out2 920-819-3845 www.pellethead.com
Home Energy Solutions of Wisconsin 405 920-672-7739 www.homeenergywi.com
Kinnard Heating & Cooling, LLC. 807 920-465-6689
LeafGuard Gutters & Roofing NEWI 508, 816 920-558-4182 www.guttersnewi.com
Renewable Energies, LLC 728 920-825-1103 www.renewenergies.com
T F Forming Systems 318 920-983-9960 www.tfsystem.com
Water Furnace 939 260-442-5374 www.waterfurnace.com

Hardscaping
1st Choice Landscaping 419 920-371-0649 www.1stchoicelandscapingllc.com
Apple Valley Nursery 932 715-758-6063 www.applevalleynursery.com
CornerStone Design 141 920-217-2351 www.csdlandscaping.com
CurbScape LLC 506 920-450-5408 www.curbscape.com
Donnie Mac's Landscaping, Inc. 618, 620 920-965-2222 www.donniemacs.com
Elite Custom Patio & Hardscapes LLC 718 920-362-4531 www.elitecph.com
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J.C. Santy Construction, LLC 426, 923 920-822-5213

Health & Wellness
Central Waters 806 920-662-0688
DeLorey Chiropractic 111 920-965-6600 www.deloreychiropractic.com
Foot Pharmacy Direct 107 972-727-3341 footpharmacydirect.net
Foundation Chiropractic 1018 715-551-0122
Infinitealoe 1016 323-906-2880 www.infinitealoe.com
Lifestyle Chiropractic 504 920-499-3333 www.greenbaychiro.com
M&E Sales 235, 1026, 926 952-884-0326
Midwestern Solutions 827 414-975-7142 www.utopiagear.com
Olympic Air Solutions, Inc 518 920-903-9553
R Tek Air 329 920-606-8991 rtekair.com
RN Beauty, LLC 240 480-717-7074
Smooth Gator 623 612-269-5198 www.face4u.net
Tralmer Enterprises 303 608-567-0009 www.healthcabinsauna.com
Young Living Essential Oils - Helen Shaw 921 715-222-5990 www.ylscents.com/helenshaw

Interior Home Solutions
A Spice Above 1005 773-960-3339 www.aspiceabove.com
A-1 Vacuum & Radon 713 920-465-9333 www.a1vacuumcenter.com
ADT Home Security 102 920-366-3377 www.greenbaywisecurity.com
Amish Home Gallery 402 920-965-8041 amishhg.com
Arrow Lift 727 920-733-3421 arrowlift.com
Bay Lakes EcoWater Systems 403 920-469-5510 www.baylakeseco.com
Budget Blinds of Green Bay East 302 920-494-1682 www.budgetblinds.com
Budget Blinds of Howard Village 300 920-327-0516 www.budgetblinds.com
CertaPro Painters 135 920-964-9295 www.newi.certapro.com
Cyclo Vac Wisconsin, Inc. 407 920-465-0621
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Drapery Design Studio 208 715-735-0388 www.excitingwindows.com/draperydesignstudio
Furniture & Repair Center 1015 920-432-1132
Gregory's Portrait Art, Inc. 607 715-735-5767 www.gregorysportraitart.com
JA Luxery Linens 621 920-664-0226
Made In The Shade 232 920-723-1734 www.madeintheshadewi.com
Malcore Central Vac's, Inc. 304 920-468-6598 www.malcorecentralvac.com
Metzner's Culligan 930 920-494-7401 www.culligangb.com
Midwest Sales 839 320-420-4899 midwestsalesmn.webs.com
My Pillow 430 952-826-8599 www.mypillow.com
Ransom's Entertainment 830 920-921-1555 www.ransomsav.com
Sherwin Williams 120 920-662-1741 www.sherwinwilliams.com
Sleep Doctor Mattress Stores 1010 616-862-8943 www.sleepdoctormattress.com
Sleep Number 117 763-551-7069 www.selectcomfort.com
Something New - That's Amazing 649 920-734-7921 www.something-new.com
Superior Sleep 538 816-366-0010 www.cookinglifestyles.com
The Energy Shop, Inc. 831 920-437-0555 www.energyshop-gb.com
Water-Right's Clean Water Center 420 800-801-7590 www.cleanwatercenter.com
Waupaca Elevator Company 231 920-997-0919
WeConnect 334 920-850-1499 www.weconnectllc.com

Kitchen
Cooks Warehouse 931 818-556-2740 www.cookware.tv
Cutco Cutlery 812 716-790-7181 www.cutco.com
Granite Stoneworks 409 920-632-4087 granitestoneworksllc.com
Midwest Custom Cabinets and 
Woodworking

136 920-434-2099

Oak Front Custom Cabinetry, Inc. 703 920-434-3335 www.oakfrontcabinets.com
Olde Country Style Almonds 222 262-662-5330
Precision Cabinets and Trim 315 920-766-5550
Quarrystone 645 920-235-1099 www.quarrystone.net
Royal Prestige Cooking Show 320 816-366-0010 www.cookinglifestyles.com
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Sherwoods Fabulous Fudge, LLC 238 262-497-7599 www.sherwoodsfabulousfudge.com
Studio Kitchens 122 920-979-5990
Tupperware 106 920-680-5341 www.my.tupperware.com/kimdoell
Wut A Nut 1030 651-283-2656 www.wut-a-nut.com

Marketplace
Aster Park Floral MP 2 920-437-6565
DeJean Art Gallery MP 1 702-419-1101 dejeanart.com
Hippie Wayne's MP 17 920-573-7901
Kiesow Crafts MP 14 920-418-1880
Mavra's Greek Oil MP 16 262-657-5846
Metko Inc MP 22 920-286-2801
Mouseables MP 9 920-205-3035
Painted MP 19 920-609-8732 www.paintedfurnitureanddecor.com
Pink Zebra MP 15 920-883-9752 www.pinkzebrahome.com/theresadenoble
Sage's Aromatherapy & Oils MP 11 262-664-3112 www.sagesaromatherapy.com
Schmidt Land Livestock & Provisions MP 13 260-849-9490 www.cheesesandfrymixes.com
Silver Creek Industries, Inc MP 18 920-684-9628 www.buysci.com
Tastefully Simple MP 20 920-684-3022 www.tastefullysimple.com

Outdoor Solutions
Amish Craftsman Guild II 638 414-254-2564
Dog Watch of NE WI 414 920-431-9180 www.dogwatchofnewi.com
Eis Implement 432 920-323-7139 www.eisimplementinc.com
Gatr Products LLC 1023 920-606-7172 www.gatrproducts.com
Husqvarna 1000 920-210-7280 www.husqvarna.com
Invisible Fence by Golrusk 701 651-600-2550 www.invisiblefence.com
M&E Sales 235, 1026, 926 952-884-0326
NEW Pet Fence 647 920-468-7320 www.newpetfence.com
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Nothin' But Decks 826 920-469-7065 www.nothinbutdecks.com
RENEW Plastics 230 920-845-1835 www.renewplastics.com
Rustic Retreat Furniture 1007 920-621-4315
Sherwin Williams 120 920-662-1741 www.sherwinwilliams.com
Total Comfort Swings 218 314-753-9781 www.totalcomfortswings.com

Pest Control
Mosquito Squad 410 920-558-4330 foxcities.mosquitosquad.com
Northeast Wildlife Removal 938 715-927-1353
The Bug Blaster, Inc. 306 920-826-6233 www.thebugblaster.net

Pool, Spa, & Sauna
Health Mate Sauna/PLH Products 1020 714-739-6688 www.healthmatesauna.com
Hot Tub Medic, Inc 731 920-738-7727 hottubmedic.com
Master Spas 423, 427 920-727-1700
Pool & Spa Warehouse 614, 519 920-434-6789 www.pswgreenbay.com

Travel & Leisure
Apostle Island Cruises 917 715-779-3925 www.apostleisland.com
Bluegreen Vacations 428 920-253-8189 www.bluegreenvacations.com
DIRECTV - Down To Earth Media, Inc 131 920-829-6040
Green Bay Press Gazette 1028 920-680-9534
Holder Printworks 805 608-576-6416 www.holderprintworks.com
Linkzone - Direct TV 339 715-552-4545
Premium Dog Toys 317 715-252-6329
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Windows, Sunrooms, & Doors
Advanced Home Technologies, Inc. 340 715-823-8223 www.ahtwindows.com
Creative Home Technologies LLC 305 920-759-5195 www.creativehometech.net
Exterior Custom Solutions 100 920-996-9996 www.exteriorcustomsolutions.com
Exterior Designs 613 920-371-4674 www.exteriordesignsllc.com
Feldco Windows, Siding, & Doors 321 708-437-4100 www.4feldco.com
Marvin Windows and Doors 200 866-687-8441 www.marvin.com
Pella Windows & Doors of Wisconsin 127 920-435-3791 www.pella.com
Renewal by Anderson 531 920-759-1234
Schwartz Siding & Roofing, Inc. 309 920-822-3524
Sears Garage Solutions 331 920-822-3786 www.searsgaragedoors.com
Sears Home Services 116 407-551-5508 www.searshomepro.com
Sun Comfort 900 920-380-5840 www.suncomfortwi.com
Tundraland Home Improvements 400, 1046, Out3 800 606-3900 www.tundraland.com
Universal Windows & Affordable Siding 1037 920-660-1258
WASCO - Windows and Sunrooms 818 920-730-0099 www.wascowindows.com
Wenzel Window & Door LLC 821 920-766-1300 www.wenzelhomeimprovements.com
Window World of Green Bay 604 920-321-0421 www.windoworldgreenbay.com
Windows of Wisconsin 809 920-429-9119 www.windowsofwisconsin.com


